
TRAIL
1 646 Sebastien PINSCHINA 1e Seniors M CA PROPRIANO 00:39:19
2 612 Christophe BRUNERIE 2e Seniors M CA PROPRIANO 00:39:19
3 680 Michel Barralon 1e Master 2 M VIVRE ATHLE 00:41:30
4 630 Aurelien LHEUREUX 3e Seniors M 00:43:31
5 688 Benjamin Harel 4e Seniors M 00:43:56
6 656 Vincent SIRIONGUE 1e Espoirs M 00:44:48
7 651 Nicolas SAFI 1e Master 3 M AUBAGNE TRIATHLON 00:46:04
8 644 Francois PEYSALLE 1e Master 1 M BONIFACIO COURSE NATURE 00:47:01
9 628 Antoine KURTZ 2e Master 2 M 00:47:24
10 606 Yann BARBARIT 5e Seniors M KODALY 12 / TEAM CARQUEFOU 00:47:38
11 642 Ludovic PETIT 2e Master 1 M BONIFACIO COURSE NATURE 00:47:46
12 683 Julien Martin 6e Seniors M 00:47:55
13 603 Tom AVENNE 2e Espoirs M 00:48:17
14 621 Valentin FERRY 3e Espoirs M 00:48:17
15 665 Samüel ZÉGANADIN 7e Seniors M 00:48:18
16 637 Thibaud MOURIER 8e Seniors M KAZAKHSTAN AIRLINES 00:49:52
17 671 Najia Bouthiche 1e Master 1 F ASP ATHLETISME 00:50:18
18 623 Laurent GHISALBERTI 9e Seniors M 00:50:21
19 638 Magali OHLMANN 2e Master 1 F CORSICA RUN X TREM 00:51:23
20 667 Rubero Belbeze 3e Master 2 M LIEBHERR DU ATHLON 00:51:32
21 695 Florent Andreytchenko 10e Seniors M 00:51:40
22 678 Paulo Silva 3e Master 1 M LUSIATANOS 00:51:48
23 647 Bastien POULAIN 11e Seniors M 00:52:23
24 622 Claude GAVE 2e Master 3 M 00:52:50
25 617 Franck COLIN 4e Master 1 M 00:53:11
26 660 Thomas VECCHIUTTI 5e Master 1 M ENTENTE GFCA PORTICCIO 00:53:20
27 672 Jean Mathieu Giacomoni 4e Espoirs M 00:54:38
28 682 Jorge Pereira 12e Seniors M LUSIATANOS 00:54:59
29 675 Kevin Filipelli 5e Espoirs M 00:55:08
30 677 Jorge Motta 6e Espoirs M LUSIATANOS 00:55:15
31 676 Rui Torre 4e Master 2 M LUSIATANOS 00:55:15
32 600 Rémi ANTONI 5e Master 2 M 00:55:30
33 668 Silva Reimimho 13e Seniors M 00:55:37
34 661 Aurore WAY 1e Seniors F 00:56:16
35 627 Denis KINSINGER 3e Master 3 M A.M.C.F. 00:58:58
36 669 Adrien Rossi 14e Seniors M 00:58:58
37 673 Christophe Ettori 15e Seniors M 00:59:29
38 691 Yoann Hiver 16e Seniors M 00:59:33
39 674 Thomas Bartoli 17e Seniors M 00:59:33
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40 639 Jacques ORTOLI 6e Master 1 M 00:59:33
41 614 Frederic CASANOVA 7e Master 1 M 00:59:36
42 679 Jean Ettori 4e Master 3 M 00:59:46
43 650 Romain ROCAULT 18e Seniors M 00:59:52
44 697 Moncef Bejaoui 6e Master 2 M 01:00:03
45 681 Christine Mitaut 1e Master 2 F VIVRE ATHLE 01:00:05
46 601 Vincent ARCHIMBAUD 8e Master 1 M 01:00:15
47 629 Emmanuelle LEANDRI 3e Master 1 F I CIGNALI SARTINESI 01:00:22
48 636 Madeleine MORAZZANI 2e Seniors F CA PROPRIANO 01:02:10
49 692 Bruce Halbutier 19e Seniors M 01:02:32
50 689 Melissa Bianchetti 3e Seniors F 01:02:35
51 633 Frederic MARI 7e Master 2 M ENTENTE GFCA PORTICCIO 01:02:35
52 652 Tony SALASCA 9e Master 1 M 01:03:00
53 641 Francois PATACCHINI 5e Master 3 M 01:03:12
54 654 Ghislaine SERENI 1e Master 3 F A.M.C.F. 01:04:11
55 643 Claire PEYSALLE 4e Seniors F BONIFACIO COURSE NATURE 01:04:14
56 610 Valerie BERRYMAN BOUSQUET 4e Master 1 F 01:04:18
57 634 Francisc MARTINAS 7e Espoirs M 01:04:44
58 602 Philippe ARDOUREL 10e Master 1 M I CIGNALI SARTINESI 01:05:20
59 609 Maryse BERLEMONT 5e Master 1 F 01:06:27
60 655 Fabienne SILVANI 5e Seniors F ENTENTE GFCA PORTICCIO 01:06:33
61 615 Angelique CASANOVA 6e Seniors F 01:06:34
62 685 Jean Daniel Anderhuber 20e Seniors M FFGH 01:07:07
63 690 Gregory Duhamel 21e Seniors M 01:07:33
64 658 Maryvonne STROMBONI 6e Master 1 F 01:07:36
65 613 Dominique CARLOTTI 6e Master 3 M 01:08:08
66 662 Nouara YAHI 7e Master 1 F 01:09:03
67 684 Maxime Andermuber 22e Seniors M 01:10:03
68 619 Aurélia DE ZUTTER 7e Seniors F 01:10:19
69 649 Ines REINERT 8e Master 1 F 01:10:41
70 624 Marina GOMEZ 8e Seniors F ENTENTE GFCA PORTICCIO 01:10:42
71 607 Julia BARTOLI 9e Seniors F 01:13:46
72 670 Nicolas Terrazzoni 1e Minimes M 01:14:07
73 686 Marina Tamburini 10e Seniors F 01:14:08
74 687 Aurelien Galliou 23e Seniors M 01:14:08
75 620 Isabelle FERRY 9e Master 1 F 01:14:29
76 694 Thibault Sackepey 24e Seniors M 01:16:24
77 693 Gaelle Thibault 11e Seniors F 01:16:25
78 616 Barbara CAVALIER 10e Master 1 F 01:16:26
79 664 Jenny ZEDDA 12e Seniors F 01:16:30
80 663 Laurent ZEDDA 25e Seniors M 01:16:32
81 648 Fatiha RACHID 13e Seniors F 01:16:32
82 696 Guillaume Dupre 26e Seniors M 01:16:37
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83 635 Julie MATHIEU 14e Seniors F 01:17:04
84 611 Nathalie BOTTEAU 11e Master 1 F ENTENTE GFCA PORTICCIO 01:17:50
85 657 Muriel SOLDATI 2e Master 2 F ENTENTE GFCA PORTICCIO 01:17:50
86 626 Annick KESTELOOT 12e Master 1 F 01:23:24
87 605 Stella BALENCI 15e Seniors F 01:28:24
88 604 Maria AZEVEDO 16e Seniors F 01:28:24
89 653 Diane SECONDI 17e Seniors F 01:28:24
90 625 Virginie ISTRIA 18e Seniors F 01:39:05
91 659 Nicolas TERRAZZONI 11e Master 1 M 01:39:23

Nombre d'inscrits: 91
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TRAIL
Femme
Master 1 F
1 671 Najia Bouthiche f ASP ATHLETISME 00:50:18
2 638 Magali OHLMANN f CORSICA RUN X TREM 00:51:23
3 629 Emmanuelle LEANDRI f I CIGNALI SARTINESI 01:00:22
4 610 Valerie BERRYMAN BOUSQUET f 01:04:18
5 609 Maryse BERLEMONT f 01:06:27
6 658 Maryvonne STROMBONI f 01:07:36
7 662 Nouara YAHI f 01:09:03
8 649 Ines REINERT f 01:10:41
9 620 Isabelle FERRY f 01:14:29
10 616 Barbara CAVALIER f 01:16:26
11 611 Nathalie BOTTEAU f ENTENTE GFCA PORTICCIO 01:17:50
12 626 Annick KESTELOOT f 01:23:24

Master 2 F
1 681 Christine Mitaut f VIVRE ATHLE 01:00:05
2 657 Muriel SOLDATI f ENTENTE GFCA PORTICCIO 01:17:50

Master 3 F
1 654 Ghislaine SERENI f A.M.C.F. 01:04:11

Seniors F
1 661 Aurore WAY f 00:56:16
2 636 Madeleine MORAZZANI f CA PROPRIANO 01:02:10
3 689 Melissa Bianchetti f 01:02:35
4 643 Claire PEYSALLE f BONIFACIO COURSE NATURE 01:04:14
5 655 Fabienne SILVANI f ENTENTE GFCA PORTICCIO 01:06:33
6 615 Angelique CASANOVA f 01:06:34
7 619 Aurélia DE ZUTTER f 01:10:19
8 624 Marina GOMEZ f ENTENTE GFCA PORTICCIO 01:10:42
9 607 Julia BARTOLI f 01:13:46
10 686 Marina Tamburini f 01:14:08
11 693 Gaelle Thibault f 01:16:25
12 664 Jenny ZEDDA f 01:16:30
13 648 Fatiha RACHID f 01:16:32
14 635 Julie MATHIEU f 01:17:04
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15 605 Stella BALENCI f 01:28:24
16 604 Maria AZEVEDO f 01:28:24
17 653 Diane SECONDI f 01:28:24
18 625 Virginie ISTRIA f 01:39:05
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Homme
Master 1 M
1 644 Francois PEYSALLE m BONIFACIO COURSE NATURE 00:47:01
2 642 Ludovic PETIT m BONIFACIO COURSE NATURE 00:47:46
3 678 Paulo Silva m LUSIATANOS 00:51:48
4 617 Franck COLIN m 00:53:11
5 660 Thomas VECCHIUTTI m ENTENTE GFCA PORTICCIO 00:53:20
6 639 Jacques ORTOLI m 00:59:33
7 614 Frederic CASANOVA m 00:59:36
8 601 Vincent ARCHIMBAUD m 01:00:15
9 652 Tony SALASCA m 01:03:00
10 602 Philippe ARDOUREL m I CIGNALI SARTINESI 01:05:20
11 659 Nicolas TERRAZZONI m 01:39:23

Master 2 M
1 680 Michel Barralon m VIVRE ATHLE 00:41:30
2 628 Antoine KURTZ m 00:47:24
3 667 Rubero Belbeze m LIEBHERR DU ATHLON 00:51:32
4 676 Rui Torre m LUSIATANOS 00:55:15
5 600 Rémi ANTONI m 00:55:30
6 697 Moncef Bejaoui m 01:00:03
7 633 Frederic MARI m ENTENTE GFCA PORTICCIO 01:02:35

Master 3 M
1 651 Nicolas SAFI m AUBAGNE TRIATHLON 00:46:04
2 622 Claude GAVE m 00:52:50
3 627 Denis KINSINGER m A.M.C.F. 00:58:58
4 679 Jean Ettori m 00:59:46
5 641 Francois PATACCHINI m 01:03:12
6 613 Dominique CARLOTTI m 01:08:08

Seniors M
1 646 Sebastien PINSCHINA m CA PROPRIANO 00:39:19
2 612 Christophe BRUNERIE m CA PROPRIANO 00:39:19
3 630 Aurelien LHEUREUX m 00:43:31
4 688 Benjamin Harel m 00:43:56
5 606 Yann BARBARIT m KODALY 12 / TEAM CARQUEFOU 00:47:38
6 683 Julien Martin m 00:47:55
7 665 Samüel ZÉGANADIN m 00:48:18
8 637 Thibaud MOURIER m KAZAKHSTAN AIRLINES 00:49:52
9 623 Laurent GHISALBERTI m 00:50:21
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10 695 Florent Andreytchenko m 00:51:40
11 647 Bastien POULAIN m 00:52:23
12 682 Jorge Pereira m LUSIATANOS 00:54:59
13 668 Silva Reimimho m 00:55:37
14 669 Adrien Rossi m 00:58:58
15 673 Christophe Ettori m 00:59:29
16 691 Yoann Hiver m 00:59:33
17 674 Thomas Bartoli m 00:59:33
18 650 Romain ROCAULT m 00:59:52
19 692 Bruce Halbutier m 01:02:32
20 685 Jean Daniel Anderhuber m FFGH 01:07:07
21 690 Gregory Duhamel m 01:07:33
22 684 Maxime Andermuber m 01:10:03
23 687 Aurelien Galliou m 01:14:08
24 694 Thibault Sackepey m 01:16:24
25 663 Laurent ZEDDA m 01:16:32
26 696 Guillaume Dupre m 01:16:37

Espoirs M
1 656 Vincent SIRIONGUE m 00:44:48
2 603 Tom AVENNE m 00:48:17
3 621 Valentin FERRY m 00:48:17
4 672 Jean Mathieu Giacomoni m 00:54:38
5 675 Kevin Filipelli m 00:55:08
6 677 Jorge Motta m LUSIATANOS 00:55:15
7 634 Francisc MARTINAS m 01:04:44

Minimes M
1 670 Nicolas Terrazzoni m 01:14:07

Nombre d'inscrits: 91
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